2023-24 SUNY-Fredonia (SUNYAC) Scoring

#
10
19
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24
12
29
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13
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15
27
21
28
34

6
26
16
23

7
22

Player Name
Ryan Bailey
Johnny Malandruccolo
Antoine St. Onge
David Sudbrink
Ethan Pitzman
Joe Santoro
Cameron Birkeland
Xavier Fortin
Baxter Kimball
Jake Murphy

John Aonso

Dillon Schmidt
Kurri Woodford
Nick Newman
Brendan Dempsey
Kieran Furlonger
Adam Hawkins
Spencer Quinn
Peter Buerfent
Jake Blackwell
Nolan Underwood
Garrison Gagnon

4 | Parker James

2
33
17

3
32

1
31

Alim Darmenov

Zach Willms

Johnny Ramoundos

Evan Wammes

Jack Schlifke
Charles-Anthony Barbeau
Logan Dyck

Goaltenders

#
31
1
33

HockeyDB.com

Player Name

Logan Dyck
Charles-Anthony Barbeau
Zach Willms

Pos| GP
26
24
26
25
26
22
22
26
17
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25
24
12
17
25
25
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25
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GP| Min
17| 721
14| 800
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GAA
2.50
3.15
3.32

The Internet Hockey Database

A Pts PIM +/-

10, 18| 13| -7

10, 16| 14| -8
5/ 13| 12 -11
4, 10| 30 -10
5 9 10| -6
4 8 6| -2
4 6 0 -2
5 6 6| -13
2 5 2/ -9
3 5 6| 1
5 5 22| -9
5 5 6| -4
1 4, 10| -7
2 4 6| 2
3 4, 10| O
3 4, 10| 2
4 4 8| 1
2 3 4 1
2 3 0 -2
2 3 20 -2
2 3 12|-10
3 3 4 -13
2 2 2,1
0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 2| -3
0 0 4, -4
0 0 18| -3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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0/2001-06-21| 22

Birthdate | Age Birthplace
2000-10-22 22 | Anchorage, AK
2001-06-02| 22 | Auburn, NY
2002-07-22| 21 | Shawinigan, PQ
2000-06-24| 23 Nolansville, TN
2001-11-18| 21 Homer, AK
2001-03-26| 22 |Wolcott, CT
1999-05-17| 24 | Alexandria, MN
2002-02-07| 21 | Mirabel, PQ
2001-05-25| 22 | Eliot, ME
2001-04-02 22 | Westwood, MA
1999-05-30| 24 Toronto, ONT
2002-09-16| 20 | Sun Prairie, WI
1999-09-21| 23 | Littleton, CO
2001-05-25 22 | Babylon, NY
2000-01-13| 23 | Macomb Township, Ml
1999-05-29, 24 | Mill Bay, BC
1999-01-28| 24 | Morrisville, NC
2002-07-26| 21 Rochester, NY
1970-09-27| 52
1999-03-22| 24
2002-04-06 21
2002-07-14| 21
2001-02-25 22

Hamden, CT
Paris, ONT
Gilmanton Iron Works, NH
Westminster, CA
Calgary, ALTA
Camrose, ALTA
Prevost, PQ
Petrolia, ONT
Rochester, NY
Saint-Remi, PQ
Calgary, ALTA

1999-11-15 23
2002-10-30| 20
2002-08-05 21
2001-01-13| 22
2002-03-13| 21
1999-11-09, 23

EN SO GA Saves SvPct

0| 30| 378 0.926
1 42  442/0.913
0 2 23/ 0.920

Hgt

6.01
5.09
6.02
6.03
6.02
5.11
6.00
5.10
5.10
6.00
6.03
6.00
6.00
6.03
5.08
5.10
6.02
5.07
5.11
5.11
6.05
5.09
6.03
6.05
6.00
5.11
6.08
6.05
5.10
6.00

Wagt
185
170
180
195
175
185
185
170
175
180
205
185
185
205
166
175
190
155
154
165
190
185
215
195
200
175
240
205
170
185

Statistics as of May 17, 2024



